Name: Garrison Johnson AUG **2 6** 2013 CDC No: (1) 59672 Address: P.O. BoX_1050 UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA FRESNO DIVISION

Garrison Johnson CASE NUMBER: 1:10-CV-00582-AWI-SAB Plaintiff. APPLICATION TO PROCEED vs. IN FORMA PAUPERIS California Department BY A PRISONER of Corrections And Rehabilitation Defendants. , declare that I am the plaintiff in the above-entitled proceeding: that, in support of my request to proceed without prepayment of fees under 28 U.S.C. section 1915, I declare (PC) Garrison difficulties for these proceedings or give security therefor and that I am entitled to the Doc. 34 Att. 2 relief sought in the complaint. In support of this application, I answer the following questions under penalty of perjury: Yes No (If "no" DO NOT USE THIS FORM) 1. Are you currently incarcerated? State the place of your incarceration. Soledad, California Are you currently employed (includes prison employment)? 2. If the answer is "yes" state the amount of your pay. If the answer is "no" state the date of your last employment, the amount of your take-home salary or wages and pay period, and the name and address of your last employer. 5/13/13 .8¢ a hour (prison Job).

Have you received any money from the following sources over the last twelve months? 3. Business, profession, or other self-employment: Yes a.

 κ_{N_0} Yes b. Rent payments, interest or dividends:

	c. 1	Pensions, annuities or life insurance payments:	Yes	<u>⊁</u> No					
	d I	Disability or workers compensation payments:	Yes	∠ No					
	e., (Gifts or inheritances:	Yes	No No					
	f. A	any other sources:	Yes	_ No					
		swer to any of the above is "yes," describe by that ived and what you expect you will continue to rec		•					
4.	Do you h	ave cash (includes balance of checking or savings	s accounts)?	Yes <u>≤</u> No					
	If "yes" s	tate the total amount:		•					
5.	•	wn any real estate, stocks, bonds, securities, other nable property?	financial instr		iles or				
	If "yes" describe the property and state its value:								
6.	Do you h	ave any other assets?Yes	∠_No						
	If "yes," l	ist the asset(s) and state the value of each asset lis	sted:		•				
7. ·	•	rsons dependent on you for support, stating your not you contribute to their support. いられく	relationship to	each person listed	1 and				
	IMPORT	<u>'ANT</u> : This form must be dated and signe consider your application.	ed below in or	der for the court	to .				
o the		uthorize the agency having custody of me to colle e United States District Court payments in accordance							
9	8/19/1 <u>3</u>	ATE SIGNA	FURE OF AP	PLICANT	<u>-</u>				
,	NOTE:	Within sixty days from the date of this applic certified copy of your prison trust account sta	•						

(Revised 01/2008)

Case Number:_	
---------------	--

CERTIFICATE OF FUNDS

IN

PRISONER'S ACCOUNT

I certify that attached hereto is a tr		of the prisoner's trust account statement
	. ()	D59672
showing transactions of JONSON	. Garrison	for the last six months at
ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT	risoner name]	
P.O. BOX 1020		
SOLEDAD, CA 93960-1020		where (s)he is confined.
[name of institution]		
		·
		his prisoner's account for the most recent 6-
\$110.00		ace in the prisoner's account each month for
month period were \$_//8,54	and the average balar	ice in the prisoner's account each month for
the most recent 6-month period was \$	54 0 5	
the most recent 6-month period was 3) 7.0.	
Dus 0/22/13	(y)	2004001
Dated: <u>\$ /22 /13</u>	Authorized officer	of the institution
,	VITTOITE G OTTICES	Of the fibritation

Date\Time: 8/21/2013 3:21:42 PM

CDCR

Verified: _____

Institution: SVSP

Inmate Statement Report

 CDCR#
 Inmate/Group Name
 Institution
 Unit
 Cell/Bed

 D59672
 JOHNSON, GARRISON
 SVSP
 A 003 1
 119001

Current Available Balance:

\$49.93

Transaction List						
Transaction Date	Institution	Transaction Type	Source Doc#	Receipt#/Check#	Amount	Account Balance
02/01/2013	SVSP	BEGINNING BALANCE				\$0.00
02/06/2013	SVSP	PAY - SUPPORT	A YARD 01/13		\$11.83	\$11.83
02/13/2013	SVSP	JPAY	0000000023789556		\$150.00	\$161.83
02/13/2013	SVSP	MEDICAL COPAY	M 1/15/13 9851804		(\$5.00)	\$156.83
02/13/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	ENVELOPES 2/13/13		(\$1.10)	\$155.73
02/13/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 2/13/13		(\$5.32)	\$150.41
02/14/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPIES 2/14/13		(\$3.00)	\$147.41
02/15/2013	SVSP	MEDICAL COPAY	M 2/15/13 9884966		(\$5.00)	\$142.41
02/19/2013	SVSP	INMATE DEPOSIT	MO# 6801203988	4861	\$267.27	\$409.68
02/20/2013	SVSP	SALES	41		(\$73.90)	\$335.78
02/25/2013	SVSP	ARTIFICIAL APPLIANCE	OPTIC 1/9/13		(\$68.50)	\$267.28
02/27/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 2/27/13		(\$0.01)	\$267.27
03/01/2013	SVSP	JPAY	0000000024125336		\$50.00	\$317.27
03/01/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 2/27/13		(\$5.48)	\$311.79
03/01/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	ENVELOPE 2/27/13		(\$0.80)	\$310.99
03/06/2013	SVSP	PAY - SUPPORT	A-YARD 02/13		\$10.14	\$321.13
03/20/2013	SVSP	NOTARY CHARGES DUE STATE	NOTARY 3/20/13		(\$20.00)	\$301.13
03/22/2013	SVSP	SALES	14		(\$220.00)	\$81.13
03/22/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 3/22/13		(\$0.46)	\$80.67
03/25/2013	SVSP	INMATE DEPOSIT	MO# 14646692136	4951	\$20.00	\$100.67
03/26/2013	SVSP	MEDICAL COPAY	M 3/26/13 9872213		(\$5.00)	\$95.67
03/27/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 3/27/13		(\$0.46)	\$95.21
03/27/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 3/27/13		(\$0.46)	\$94.75
03/27/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 3/27/13		(\$0.46)	\$94.29
04/05/2013	SVSP	PAY - SUPPORT	A-YARD 03/13		\$7.93	\$102.22
04/10/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 4/10/13		(\$1.50)	\$100.72
04/16/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	L COPY 4/16/13		(\$2.50)	\$98.22
04/24/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 4/24/13		(\$9.80)	\$88.42
05/01/2013	SVSP	SALES	14		(\$88.40)	\$0.02
05/02/2013	SVSP	JPAY	0000000025373948		\$50.00	\$50.02
05/06/2013	SVSP	PAY - SUPPORT	A-YD 04/13		\$11.93	\$61.95
05/08/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 5/8/13		(\$1.60)	\$60.35
05/08/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 5/8/13		(\$1.00)	\$59.35
05/21/2013	SVSP	SALES	30		(\$59.35)	\$0.00

Date\Time: 8/21/2013 3:21:42 PM

Institution: SVSP

Verified:

Inmate Statement Report

Transaction Date	Institution	Transaction Type	Source Doc#	Receipt#/Check#	Amount	Account Balance
06/08/2013	SVSP	JPAY	0000000026123129		\$70.00	\$70.00
06/13/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 6/13/13		(\$6.00)	\$64.00
06/13/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 6/13/13		(\$2.70)	\$61.30
06/13/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 6/13/13		(\$3.50)	\$57.80
06/19/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	ENVELOPE 6/19/13		(\$0.60)	\$57.20
06/19/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 6/19/13		(\$5.10)	\$52.10
06/19/2013	SVSP	LEGAL COPY	LCOPY 6/19/13		(\$3.50)	\$48.60
06/19/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 6/19/13		(\$1.72)	\$46.88
06/20/2013	SVSP	SALES	10		(\$46.65)	\$0.23
07/05/2013	SVSP	PAY - SUPPORT	A YD 05/13		\$10.34	\$10.57
07/05/2013	SVSP	PAY - SUPPORT	A YARD 06/13		\$2.08	\$12.65
07/15/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	ENVEL 7/15/13		(\$0.30)	\$12.35
07/16/2013	SVSP	LEGAL MAIL	LPOST 7/16/13		(\$2.52)	\$9.83
07/25/2013	SVSP	SALES	5		(\$9.70)	\$0.13
07/31/2013	SVSP	JPAY	0000000027194215		\$50.00	\$50.13

I POLIM	DF2DCG	101
Encum	Diance	

Encumbrance Type Transaction Date Amount

Obligation List

Sum of Tx for Date Court Case# **Original Owed Balance** Range for Oblg **Obligation Type Current Balance**

Restitution List

Restitution	Court Case#	Status	Original Owed Balance	Interest Accrued	Sum of Tx for Date Range for Oblg	Current Balance	
RESTITUTION FINE	A751285	Fulfilled	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
RESTITUTION FINE	A775207	Fulfilled	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
RESTITUTION FINE	A778000	Fulfilled	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
RESTITUTION FINE	MA011139	Fulfilled	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	



I'RE WITHIN INSTRUMENT IS A COMMECT COPY OF THE TRUST ACCOUNT MAINTAINED BY THIS OFFICE.

^{**}No information was found for the given criteria.**

^{**}No information was found for the given criteria.**